Worth Public Library

Youth Services

March 2022

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

Tween Art
3:30-5pm Age 11-14
First come, first serve.
While supplies last.

3

5

9

Tween Art
3:30-5pm Age 11-14
First come, first serve.
While supplies last.

10

Spring Craft Night
6:30-7:30pm
Registration required.

11

12

13

14

15

Imagination Station
10:30-11:30am
Age 2-5

Registration required.

16

Tween Art
3:30-5pm Age 11-14
First come, first serve.
While supplies last.

17

18

19

20

21

Art & Books
3:30-4:30pm
Grade 4-5
Registration required.

22

Imagination Station
10:30-11:30am
Age 2-5

Registration required.

23

Tween Art
3:30-5pm Age 11-14
First come, first serve.
While supplies last.

24

25

26

27

28

29

Imagination Station
10:30-11:30am
Age 2-5

Registration required.

30

Tween Art
3:30-5pm Age 11-14
First come, first serve.
While supplies last.

31

Early Literacy
Challenge begins
March 21st and ends
on April 15t
Contact Youth
Services for more
information.

6917 W. 111t Street, Worth, IL 60482

708-448-2855 x3

www.worthlibrary.com




