Worth Public Library Youth Services

March 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
			Tween Art 3:30-5pm Age 11-14 First come, first serve. While supplies last.			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
			Tween Art 3:30-5pm Age 11-14 First come, first serve. While supplies last.	Spring Craft Night 6:30-7:30pm Registration required.		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
		Imagination Station 10:30-11:30am Age 2-5 Registration required.	Tween Art 3:30-5pm Age 11-14 First come, first serve. While supplies last.			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	Art & Books 3:30-4:30pm Grade 4-5 Registration required.	Imagination Station 10:30-11:30am Age 2-5 Registration required.	Tween Art 3:30-5pm Age 11-14 First come, first serve. While supplies last.			
27	28	29	30	31	Early Literacy Challenge begins March 21 st and ends	
		Imagination Station 10:30-11:30am Age 2-5 Registration required.	Tween Art 3:30-5pm Age 11-14 First come, first serve. While supplies last.		on April 15 th . Contact Youth Services for more information.	